Introducers
Contents
Cook Access Plus® –
Luer Lock High-Volume Infusion Introducer with Hemostasis Valve Set and Tray  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Cook Access Plus® – Luer Lock High-Volume Infusion Introducer Tray  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Intro Deuce® – Luer Lock Double Lumen Introducer with Hemostasis Valve Tray  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Check-Flo® Performer® Accessory Adapter  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Sterility Sleeve  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Used for percutaneous introduction of balloon, electrode and closed
or non-tapered end catheters for vascular and non-vascular use.
• Applications include placement of Permanent Pacemaker Leads,
TPN Catheters, Silicone Central Venous Catheters, Hemodialysis
Catheters, Tenckhoff Peritoneal Dialysis Catheters, Chest Drainage
Tubes and Gastrostomy Catheters.
• The dual knobs allow the sheath to be peeled away and removed.
The maximum diameter of the instrument or catheter to be introduced
should be determined to insure its passage through the sheath.1
Supplied sterile in peel-open packages. Intended for one-time use.
Global
ORDER 1INTRODUCER1 WIRE GUIDE SHEATH INTRODUCER Product
NUMBER French Size Diameter Length Length Number
Sets
Pediatric
C-PLIP-3.5-18 3.5 .018 inch 7 cm 11 cm G03032
C-PLIP-4.0-21 4.0 .021 inch 7 cm 11 cm G04116
C-PLIP-4.5-21 4.5 .021 inch 7 cm 11 cm G02325
C-PLIP-5.0-25 5.0 .025 inch 9 cm 13 cm G02916
C-PLIP-5.5-25 5.5 .025 inch 9 cm 13 cm G05513
C-PLIP-6.0-35 6.0 .035 inch 9 cm 13 cm G04117
C-PLIP-7.0-35 7.0 .035 inch 9 cm 13 cm G04362
Standard
C-PLI-7.0-35 7.0 .035 inch 15.5 cm 20 cm G02187
C-PLI-8.0-38 8.0 .038 inch 15.5 cm 20 cm G01922
C-PLI-9.0-38 9.0 .038 inch 15.5 cm 20 cm G04502
C-PLI-10.0-38 10.0 .038 inch 15.5 cm 20 cm G04495
C-PLI-11.0-38 11.0 .038 inch 15.5 cm 20 cm G04496
C-PLI-12.0-38 12.0 .038 inch 15.5 cm 20 cm G04497
C-PLI-13.0-38 13.0 .038 inch 15.5 cm 20 cm G04498
C-PLI-14.0-38 14.0 .038 inch 15.5 cm 20 cm G04499
C-PLI-16.0-38 16.0 .038 inch 15.5 cm 20 cm G04500
C-PLI-18.0-38 18.0 .038 inch 15.5 cm 20 cm G04501
C-PLI-20.0-38 20.0 .038 inch 13 cm 20 cm G04509
C-PLI-22.0-38 22.0 .038 inch 13 cm 20 cm G04518
C-PLI-24.0-38 24.0 .038 inch 13 cm 20 cm G04511
C-PLI-26.0-38 26.0 .038 inch 13 cm 20 cm G04840
INTRODUCER NEEDLE
Appropriate gage and length
INTRODUCER
Radiopaque